
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH

REVISED

Result of Second & Final Year B. Pharm.(Practice) Course Examination, 2022
held in July 2022

The candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers are declared to have passed the Second&
Final Year B. Pharm. (Practice) Course Examination, 2022 held in July 2022.

(In order ofMerit)

Appeared: 39
Passed: 36

Pass Percentage: 92.31

1st Class

Rank Roll No. Name

RituparnaDas
Gitanjali Devi

Sanjay Verma
Kabita Das
Surajit Borah
Rimpi Borah

Shahadot Ali Ahmed
SahedAli

Palky Dutta

Prasanta Loying
Parash MoniSaikia
JibonBorah
Nitumoni Kheria

Madhusmita Saikia

Nayan Hazarika
Jyotshnamoyee Phukan

Preeti Kusum Mech
Zakir Sikder

Januram Kurmi

Ramen Boruah

Bhabananda Deori
Hari Prasad Roy

Uttam Kr.Sarmah
Raju Chutia

Arun Kurmi

Champak Patgiri

Nripen Neog
Chandrajit Modi

Kumud Ch.Nath
Sanjeev Krishnan Kutty

Tilak Deka

Nivedita Sarkar

Dulu Ahmed
Raj KumarDoley
Rantu Hazarika

Arif Ahmed

92490020
92490029
92490022
92490031

92490025
92490039
92490024
92490021

92490035
92490015
92490036

92490011

92490033
92490032
92490013

D
D

D

9

10
1

13
14 92490030

92490038

92490028

92490010
92490018
92490004
92490009
92490027
92490017
92490003
92490005
92490014
92490007
92490012
92490023
92490026
92490034
92490008
92490016

92490019
92490002

17

8
19
20
21
22

3
4
5
26

7
28
29
29
30

1

32
33

D: Distinction

Contd.. Page No. 2



2
IMPORTANT

The result has been prepared as per the existing
DU Rules and Regulations of the

Examination concerned.

Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results. Any error, if detected, will be

rectified asperrules.

In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring this to the
notice of the Controllerof Examinations within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of

result.

(Dr. P.K. Kakoty)Dated Dibrugarh
20h December, 2022 Controllerof Examinations

Dibrugarh University


