

REVISED

Result of Second & Final Year B. Pharm. (Practice) Course Examination, 2022 held in July 2022

The candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers are declared to have passed the Second & Final Year B. Pharm. (Practice) Course Examination, 2022 held in July 2022.

(In order of Merit)

Appeared: 39 Passed: 36 Pass Percentage: 92.31

1st Class:

Rank	Roll No.	Name	
1	92490020	Rituparna Das	D
2	92490029	Gitanjali Devi	D
3	92490022	Sanjay Verma	194
4	92490031	Kabita Das	
5	92490025	Surajit Borah	D
6	92490039	Rimpi Borah	
7	92490024	Shahadot Ali Ahmed	D
8	92490021	Sahed Ali	D
8	92490035	Palky Dutta	D
9	92490015	Prasanta Loying	
10	92490036	Parash Moni Saikia	
11	92490011	Jibon Borah	
11	92490033	Nitumoni Kheria	
12	92490032	Madhusmita Saikia	
13	92490013	Nayan Hazarika	
14	92490030	Jyotshnamoyee Phukan	
15	92490038	Preeti Kusum Mech	
16	92490028	Zakir Sikder	
17	92490010	Januram Kurmi	
18	92490018	Ramen Boruah	
19	92490004	Bhabananda Deori	
20	92490009	Hari Prasad Roy	
21	92490027	Uttam Kr. Sarmah	
22	92490017	Raju Chutia	
23	92490003	Arun Kurmi	
24	92490005	Champak Patgiri	
25	92490014	Nripen Neog	
26	92490007	Chandrajit Modi	
27	92490012	Kumud Ch. Nath	
28	92490023	Sanjeev Krishnan Kutty	
29	92490026	Tilak Deka	
29	92490034	Nivedita Sarkar	
30	92490008	Dulu Ahmed	
31	92490016	Raj Kumar Doley	
32	92490019	Rantu Hazarika	
33	92490002	Arif Ahmed	

D: Distinction

ans

IMPORTANT :

- The result has been prepared as per the existing DU Rules and Regulations of the Examination concerned.
- Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results. Any error, if detected, will be rectified as per rules.
- In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring this to the
 notice of the Controller of Examinations within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of
 result.

Dated Dibrugarh 20th December, 2022

(**Dr. P.K. Kakoty**) Controller of Examinations Dibrugarh University